6 LT SWITCH G E RAR 1 Set

7 750KVAR AUTO/MANUAL PFI  PLANT 1 Set

8 H EAT SH RINKABLE  KIT 1 Set

9
DELIVERY,  INSTALLATION  & TESTING

1 Job
(Cost of complete of the above without any cable & civil work)

10 ELB  COMPLETE  (WITHOUT GOVT.  FEE) 1 Job

Total Amount: TI(. 38,00,000.00 (Taka Thirty Eight Lac Only)

Terms & Conditions:

1.      Delivery:  Within  45 days after receipt of work order.

2.      You  have to ensure the items specification, quality, quantity and country of origin  as you specify in your quotation.

3.      Payment:  40% advance will  be paid with work order which  is amount Tk.15,20,000.00 by Cheque No.